
22. Internationaler Sprint Cup Groß-Gerau 2024 at 26.04.2024

Results Race: 1, 300 m Time trial

Seniors Ladies 300 m

# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Time trial

Race 1Rank

overall

25,7201 1GTMTeam arena geisingenSoberanis, Dalia 216 1

25,7222 2CUBMX Takino MPCBrunet Álvarez, Haila 190 2

25,8183 3COLNL-PREMIUMSarmiento, Kerstinck 171 3

25,8364 4COLTeam BolivarPajaro, Geiny 221 4

26,2165 5COLTeam BolivarTimms, María fernanda 222 5

26,4146 6COLNL PREMIUMCastro, Kollin 193 6

26,325(Q)7 7BELDoubleFFVanhoutte, Fran 161 7

26,383(Q)8 8GERPOWERSLIDE WORLD TEAMSchimek, Laethisia 200 8

26,395(Q)9 9ITAPOWERSLIDE WORLD TEAMVarani, Asja 201 9

26,414(Q)10 10ESPNL PremiumGonzales, Luisa 192 10

26,458(Q)11 11COLTeam LGO InternationalGonzalez Martinez, Valeria 223 11

26,475(Q)12 12FRALA BEAUMANOIRLauné, Maelle 186 12

26,646(Q)13 13SLVEl SalvadorNochez, Ivone 165 13

26,652(Q)14 14ECUECUADORArias Armijos, María Loreto 163 14

26,675(Q)15 15COLPro SkateArango, Angely 202 15

26,719(Q)16 16FRAROC STEORUELLANBenkanoun, Loubna 208 16

26,780(Q)17 17GERBlau-Gelb Groß-GerauImhof, Leonie 191 17

26,869(Q)18 18USATeam arena geisingenStoddard, Corinne 217 18

26,967(Q)19 19FRAAsphalte RollerRencker, Jeanne 146 19

27,038(Q)20 20COLCLUB TEQUENDAMAAlzate Ceballos, Maria Ximena 159 20

27,075(Q)21 21COLClub Mario Durán ChinchillaVasquez Pinilla, Kiara Luz 158 21

27,076(Q)22 22FRAARMOS TEAM - SILASPORTFraboulet, Manon 144 22

27,294(Q)23 23COLMIAMI SKATINGCárdenas, Maria Paula 189 23

27,399(Q)24 24HUNTornado TeamBíró, Hanna 227 24

27,628(Q)25 25ESPFederació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernMoreno, Teresa 168 25

27,669(Q)26 26COLCardenales Patin ClubBarros, Loraine 156 26

27,735(Q)27 27MEXMexicoLetelier, Valentina 187 27

27,738(Q)28 28NEDTeam arena geisingenNarain, Lataesha Zinzulia 206 28

27,775(Q)29 29GERWicked Rollenshop RacingGaiser, Larissa 230 29

27,870(Q)30 30COLClub Mario Durán ChinchillaRolong Salas, Laura Vanessa 157 30

28,013(Q)31 31HUNTeam arena geisingenGardi, Dominika 213 31

28,022(Q)32 32CZETeam arena geisingenKainová, Kateřina 214 32

28,098(Q)33 33COLpegasos eliteRios Vergara, Raquel Cecilia 196 33

28,147(Q)34 34BELDoubleFF/Reko ZemstGeerts, Jorun 162 34

28,187(Q)35 35COLSky TeamDelgado, Keily 211 35

28,197(Q)36 36AUTWicked Rollenshop RacingPetutschnigg, Anna 232 36

28,206(Q)37 37ECUGabriela CavalieriMoncada, Fernanda 170 37

28,252(Q)38 38MEXMexicoOcampo, Monserrat 188 38

28,391(Q)39 39COLHalcones Dorados del QuindioPantoja Hurtado, Giuliana 179 39

28,441(Q)40 40USAGTC-USA-O2 customNodarse, Paige 173 40

28,506(Q)41 41ECUTeam arena geisingenPita, Martina 215 41

28,721(Q)42 42NEDSkeelerclub Oost VeluweNieuwenhuis, Denice 210 42

28,885(Q)43 43USAGTC-USA-Team FloridaOrndorff, Erica 176 43

28,903(Q)44 44CZEKSBM PrahaBohumska, Jana 185 44

29,065(Q)45 45NEDABC HekwerkBollen, Jennifer 143 45

29,164(Q)46 46GERPOWERSLIDE WORLD TEAMHofmann, Josie 197 46

29,177(Q)47 47GERTSG Aufbau Union Dessau / Team Redvil RacerPetry, Franziska 229 47

29,214(Q)48 48CZEIN-LINE VESELÍKorvasova, Lucie 183 48

29,243(Q)49 49NEDRadboud Inline-skatingFransen, Jet 203 49

29,290(Q)50 50CZEIN-LINE VESELÍKorvasova, Veronika 184 50

29,426(Q)51 51GERTS BayreuthFiles, Laura 228 51

29,442(Q)52 52DENInline Team DenmarkLundsted, Dicte R. 182 52

29,578(Q)53 53ECUECUADORPesantez Bravo, Natalia Anabel 164 53

29,750(Q)54 54NEDIJs- en Skeelerclub Lindenoordvan der Meer, Bianca 180 54

29,968(Q)55 55COLBONT EUROPESanchez, Leydi 154 55

30,044(Q)56 56LATBJC LaimiteJankovska, Laura 149 56

30,164(Q)57 57BELReko Rollerclub ZemstVan Relegem, Carolien 207 57

30,298(Q)58 58USAGTC-USA-Speed EliteCanon, Nicole 174 58
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22. Internationaler Sprint Cup Groß-Gerau 2024 at 26.04.2024

Results Race: 1, 300 m Time trial

Seniors Ladies 300 m

# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Time trial

Race 1Rank

overall

30,353(Q)59 59GERBlau-Gelb Groß-GerauTenenbaum, Eugenia 153 59

30,391(Q)60 60GERBlau-Gelb Groß-GerauMilitello, Sarah 150 60

30,406(Q)61 61GERBlau-Gelb Groß-GerauMuders, Lilia 151 61

30,421(Q)62 62GERERSG DarmstadtAnton, Jule 166 62

30,839(Q)63 63GERSpeedskating Leipzig e.V.Neumann, Nele 212 63

30,877(Q)64 64FRAAsphalte RollerSimon, Maelya 147 64

31,875(Q)65 65NEDRadboud Inline-skatingSchilder, Ria 204 65

35,408(Q)66 66NEDRadboud Inline-skatingVisser, Bente 205 66

-67 67ITAG.s.d. Pattinaggio città di Priolo GargalloCorsini, Giorgia 169 67

-67 67FRANL PREMIUMLefeuvre, Marine 194 67

-67 67DENInline Team DenmarkLindenskov, Natascha 181 67

-67 67NEDAtom SkatesNoordergraaf, Nikki 148 67

-67 67GERBlau-Gelb Groß-GerauOhl, Leonie Florence 152 67

-67 67NEDHABOVOOosterwijk, Sanne 178 67

-67 67GERWicked Rollenshop RacingOtto, Angelina 231 67

-67 67ITAPOWERSLIDE WORLD TEAMPresti, Giulia 198 67

-67 67COLPOWERSLIDE WORLD TEAMrueda, gabriela 199 67

-67 67GERRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. / Aufbau TeamSchübl, Hanna 209 67

-67 67VENTEAM VENEZUELAToro, Wilmary 226 67

-67 67NEDDoubleFFVan loon, Lianne 160 67

-67 67BELZwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeVanhoutte, Stien 233 67

-67 67COLTEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDVargas Rodrigue, Luna Shalom 224 67

-67 67COLNL PREMIUMVargas, Camila 195 67

-67 67ECUTeam arena geisingenVargas, Gabriela 218 67

-67 67SUITeam arena geisingenWenger, Nadja 172 67

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 148 Noordergraaf, Nikki : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 152 Ohl, Leonie Florence : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 160 Van loon, Lianne : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 169 Corsini, Giorgia : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 172 Wenger, Nadja : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 178 Oosterwijk, Sanne : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 181 Lindenskov, Natascha : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 194 Lefeuvre, Marine : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 195 Vargas, Camila : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 198 Presti, Giulia : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 199 rueda, gabriela : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 209 Schübl, Hanna : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 218 Vargas, Gabriela : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 224 Vargas Rodrigue, Luna Shalom : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 226 Toro, Wilmary : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 231 Otto, Angelina : n.a.Sta.(Q)

Race 1 - number. 233 Vanhoutte, Stien : n.a.Sta.(Q)
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